PM867K02 Redundant Processor Unit HI
3BSE081638R1
产品ID 3BSE081638R1
ABB型号名称 PM867K02
目录说明 PM867K02 Redundant Processor Unit HI
详细描述
High integrity, certified for SIL3. Requires configuration according to Safety Manual.
Local organizations must comply with the Qualifications to secure successful sales of

媒体说明
Central_Unit产品应用类型
订货信息
853710 -- ELECTRICAL MACHINERY AND EQUIPMENT AND PARTS
THEREOF; SOUND RECORDERS AND REPRODUCERS, TELEVISION IMAGE
AND SOUND RECORDERS AND REPRODUCERS, AND PARTS AND
ACCESSORIES OF SUCH ARTICLES;Boards, panels, consoles, desks,
cabinets and other bases, equipped with two or more apparatus of
heading|8535|or 8536, for electric control or the distribution of electricity,
including those incorporating instruments or apparatus of Chapter|90,
and numerical control apparatus, other than switching apparatus of
heading|8517;For a voltage not exceeding 1|000|V
HS Code
85371091海关关税号
尺寸
135 mm产品净深
186 mm产品净高
119 mm产品净宽
2.7 kg产品净重
外部分类和标准
Class 9: Miscellaneous Dangerous Substances and Articles, Including
Environmentally Hazardous Substances
危险品UN分级
UN3091-PI970危险品UN编号
环境条件
Following EU Directive 2011/65/EURoHS状态
5. Small Equipment (No External Dimension More Than 50 cm)WEEE 类别
2Number of Batteries
Lithium电池化学成分
Portable电池类型
9 g电池重量
7ec5b29b-0920-45fe-b81d-b3a197fb7765 SwedenSCIP
2/33BSE081638R1
� 2025 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2025/07/25
Control System Products  → Control & Communication  → AC 800M  → AC 800M - High Integrity  → PM867 Processor Units  →
PM867K02 Redundant Processor Unit HI
控制系统  → 800xA  → 安全产品  → AC 800M HI  → AC 800M HI 6.0  → Central Units
控制系统  → 800xA  → 系统  → 系统 800xA  → 800xA 6.0 System  → Central Units